PDS-0034
07
19
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
wirewerks.com T 1 888 993-4237   |   F 1 888 893-4237
PDS-0034
FIBER DISTRIBUTION MODULE
Wirewerks™ fiber distribution modules provide enclosed modular fan-out assemblies for plug-

ORDERING
INFORMATION
Part Number Builder
DM- AM CC D EE
Core Size Connector #1 Polish #1 Number of Fibers
1 Single mode
OS2 SC SC A APC 06 6 fibers
2 Multimode OM1
62.5/125 μm LC LC B UPC 12 12 fibers
3 Multimode OM2
50/125 μm C PC 24 24 fibers
(Two 12 fiber ports)
4 Multimode OM3
50/125 μm CS 24 fibers
(One 24 fiber ports)
5 Multimode OM4
50/125 μm
EEA CC D
APPLICATIONS
•	 Telecommunications
•	 FTTX
•	 Headend & central office
•	 Data centers
•	 Enterprise LANs
* 24 fiber modules available in LC type only
** ST and FC Modules available upon request
Example:  DM-1MLCA12 = DISTRIBUTION MODULE SINGLE MODE LC/APC 12 FIBER
FIBER DISTRIBUTION MODULE PDS-0034
07
19
wirewerks.com T 1 888 993-4237   |   F 1 888 893-4237
PERFORMANCE
SPECIFICATIONS
PACKAGING and
SHIPPING
SM MM
UPC APC OM1
62.5/125
OM2
50/125
OM3
50/125
OM4
50/125
Insertion Loss* 0.65 dB Max
(0.45 dB typ.) 0.65 dB Max (0.45 dB typ.)
Return Loss ≥55 dB ≥ 65 dB N/A
*Includes MPO and single fiber connectors on each fiber
Wiring: MTP fiber 1 to connector pos 1, MTP fiber 2 to connector pos 2, etc to MTP fiber 12 to
connector pos 12.
MECHANICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Value
Operating Temperature -20°C (-4°F) ~ 70°C (158°F)
Storage Temperature -40°C (-40°F) ~ 85°C (185°F)
PHYSICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Value
Plastic Material UL 94V-0 high-impact thermoplastic
Panel Material 16 Gauge cold rolled steel (CRS)
Panel Finish Black Sandex
Connector ferrule Material Zirconia Ceramic
MTRJ, MPO ferrule Material Composite
Overall Dimensions 1.15” X 5.1” X 4.6”
Description
Cardboard box, 1 unit per box
FIBER DISTRIBUTION MODULE PDS-0034
07
19